
January External Exams Timetable 

and Mock Exams Sixth Form 
*External Exams in Bold 

 

  Mon 06/01/25 Tue 07/01/25 Wed 08/01/25 Thu 09/01/25 Fri 10/01/25 
1 

Biology P1  
120 mins 

Chemistry  
(App Sci) 
40 mins 

 
Maths P1 
90 mins 

 
History British 

150 mins 

Media  
60 mins 

 
Chemistry P1 

120 mins 
 

Physics 
120 mins 

 
Sociology 
120 mins 

 
RE  

180 mins 

Sports 
45 mins 

 
Geography 
Physical P1 

120 mins 

Travel and 
Tourism  
60 mins 

 
Media 

75 mins 
 

Sport 
90 mins 

2 

3 

    

Health & 
Social Care 

90 mins  
(11 students 

who also study 
Law)  

4 

5 Computer 
Science 
90 mins 

 
ICT 

90mins 
 

Psychology 
120 mins 

 
Business 
120 mins 

Physics  
(App Sci) 
40 mins 

Biology 
(App Sci) 
40 mins 

History 
Germany 
60 mins 

Law 
90 mins 

 
Health and 
Social Care 

90  mins 

6 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Mon 13/01/25 Tue 14/01/25 Wed 15/01/25 Thu 16/01/25 Fri 17/01/25 
1 Health and 

Social Care 
90 mins 

 
Sport 

180 mins 
 

Media  
120 mins 

Maths P2 
90 mins 

 
History Tudors 

90 mins 

Law 
120 mins 

 
Chemistry P2 

120 mins 

English  
180 mins 

 
Geography 
Human P2 
150 mins 

Applied 
Science 
135 mins 2 

3 Health and 
Social Care 

90 mins 
(2 students who 

also study 
media) 

    
4 

5 
Business P2 

120 mins 
Biology P2 
120 mins   

Y12 
Criminology 

90 mins 6 

   

      

      

 


